Oilgear

PUMP, VARIABLE DELIVERY

PVW, PVWW, PVWH

25, 34, 45 & 60

"MN" & "MS" CONTROL

ENGINEERING
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Installation Drawing

Lever Operated Control
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PVWH USE ONLY
FOR ONE WAY SERVICE

MN CONTROL

SINGLE DUAL
508 FLOW FLOW
[57.9]
AL%% 4.57  MAX. {
| - l [116,1]
5.28  MAX.
=

1S

éﬁ* 2.24 [134,1]
56.9
| = 01| |

- [56,9] {

SS

[

H T 5.28  MAX.
[134,1]

2.250 THRU
.86
[21.8]

10.
[268,2]

~4.15 -
[105,4]

T

—
K

1

R

E60329-008

OPTIONAL "SN'' MAX.
VOLUME STOP

OPTIONAL "'SA" MIN,
VOLUME STOP

FOR BASIC PUMP DIMENSIONS
SEE PLANOGRAPHS:

SIZE 25 PUMPS DS—47966, DS—47968
SIZE 34/45/860 PUMPS DS—47967, DS—47969
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